20' long power cord
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Model Cable Length
WCDACT25W 25'
WCDACT50W 50'
WCDACT75W 75'
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Valve Size

A

Flow GPM

1/2

1/2 - 14 NPT

2.60

3.97

19

3/4

1-11-1/2
NPT

2.90

4.21

34

1-11-1/2
NPT

3.56

4.38

52

11/4

1-1/4-11-
1/2 NPT

3.66

4.37
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UNCONTROLLED

DRAWING

THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY

OF DYNAQUIF CONTROLS AND
SHALL NOT BE COPIED,
REPRODUCED,LOANED,

OR DISPOSED OF DIRECTLY

OR INDIRECTLY, NOR USED

FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAMN
THAT FOR WHICH IT I5
SPECIFICALLY FURNISHED
EXCEPT BY WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF

DYNAQUIP CONTROLS.
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